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1 LLB23001 Maleeha Asghar 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00

2 LLB23002 Mahnoor Ahmad 86 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 87 A 12.00 83 A- 11.10 86 A 12.00 58.00 59.10 57.90 58.20 3.82 PROMOTED

3 LLB23003 Laiba Mudasar 86 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 82 A- 11.10 82 A- 11.10 87 A 12.00 58.00 59.10 53.10 56.10 3.71 PROMOTED

4 LLB23004 Maryam 85 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 86 A 12.00 87 A 12.00 89 A 12.00 59.80 59.10 57.00 57.90 3.83 PROMOTED

5 LLB23005 Sheeza Ali Khan 86 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 88 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 87 A 12.00 56.20 56.10 55.20 57.00 3.68 PROMOTED

6 LLB23006 Zumar Khan 85 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 85 A 12.00 76 B+ 9.90 89 A 12.00 58.00 54.90 57.00 55.80 3.70 PROMOTED

7 LLB23007 Hafsa Abbas 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00

8 LLB23008 Aown Abbas 77 B+ 9.90 74 B 9.00 83 A- 11.10 75 B+ 9.90 83 A- 11.10 56.50 52.80 48.00 51.00 3.41 PROMOTED

9 LLB23009 Malaika Gohar 83 A- 11.10 78 B+ 9.90 78 B+ 9.90 78 B+ 9.90 81 A- 11.10 57.70 56.10 51.00 51.90 3.55 PROMOTED

10 LLB23010 Amina Chaudary 85 A 12.00 74 B 9.00 90 A 12.00 81 A- 11.10 90 A 12.00 58.00 59.10 58.20 56.10 3.79 PROMOTED

11 LLB23011 M. Shahzaib Azam 81 A- 11.10 75 B+ 9.90 85 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 83 A- 11.10 56.20 54.00 52.20 54.00 3.55 PROMOTED

12 LLB23012 Muhammad Awais 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00

13 LLB23013 Muhammad Zohaib 88 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 82 A- 11.10 94 A 12.00 57.70 58.20 57.30 57.00 3.77 PROMOTED

14 LLB23014 Uzair Ahmad 85 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 93 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 92 A 12.00 58.60 59.10 57.30 57.00 3.80 PROMOTED

15 LLB23015 Aiza Bilal 85 A 12.00 76 B+ 9.90 82 A- 11.10 75 B+ 9.90 83 A- 11.10 53.80 57.30 54.90 54.00 3.61 PROMOTED

16 LLB23016 Ahsan Ali 80 A- 11.10 73 B 9.00 77 B+ 9.90 81 A- 11.10 81 A- 11.10 53.10 51.00 44.40 52.20 3.29 PROMOTED *

17 LLB23017 Aiman Rubab 85 A 12.00 78 B+ 9.90 85 A 12.00 85 A 12.00 89 A 12.00 57.10 58.20 54.30 57.90 3.73 PROMOTED

18 LLB23018 Hafiza Rooman Aslam 87 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 80 A- 11.10 75 B+ 9.90 87 A 12.00 55.00 50.10 51.90 54.90 3.47 PROMOTED

19 LLB23019 Hamza Khalil 80 A- 11.10 73 B 9.00 65 B- 8.10 71 B 9.00 75 B+ 9.90 45.90 50.10 44.10 47.10 3.07 PROMOTED

20 LLB23020 Muhammad Fahad Yaqub 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00

21 LLB23021 Saad Khan 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00

22 LLB23022 Meerab Tariq 86 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 87 A 12.00 88 A 12.00 89 A 12.00 58.90 59.10 58.20 57.90 3.84 PROMOTED

23 LLB23023 Samreen 85 A 12.00 73 B 9.00 80 A- 11.10 80 A- 11.10 80 A- 11.10 52.60 57.30 54.00 54.30 3.58 PROMOTED

Skills Development
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US Constitution

Law-225

DEPARTMENT OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB (GUJRANWALA CAMPUS)

   LLB 05 Years Session 2023-2028 (Morning)

January 27, 2026                                                FINAL RESULT 4
th

 SEMESTER

Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr.

Dropped in 1
st
 Semester

Dropped in 1
st
 Semester

Resticated for One Whole Year 10-9-24

Resticated for One Whole Year 10-9-24

Resticated for One Whole Year 10-9-24
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Skills Development

Law-221

English 

Jurisprudence-II

Law-222

Islamic 

Jurisprudence-II

Law-223

Human Rights Law

Law-224

US Constitution

Law-225

DEPARTMENT OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB (GUJRANWALA CAMPUS)

   LLB 05 Years Session 2023-2028 (Morning)

January 27, 2026                                                FINAL RESULT 4
th

 SEMESTER

Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr.

Dropped in 1
st
 Semester24 LLB23024 Seerat Fatima 89 A 12.00 74 B 9.00 89 A 12.00 83 A- 11.10 89 A 12.00 55.20 56.10 57.90 56.10 3.69 PROMOTED

25 LLB23025 Eman Usman 81 A- 11.10 73 B 9.00 85 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 88 A 12.00 58.00 57.90 58.20 55.20 3.76 PROMOTED

26 LLB23026 Arbaz Saeed 76 B+ 9.90 75 B+ 9.90 73 B 9.00 63 C+ 6.90 75 B+ 9.90 45.30 48.30 40.20 45.60 2.94 PROMOTED *

27 LLB23027 Ghulamyasin 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00

28 LLB23028 Fatima Rizwan 85 A 12.00 73 B 9.00 89 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 83 A- 11.10 56.20 59.10 57.00 54.00 3.71 PROMOTED

29 LLB23029 Ayesha Ramzan 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 56.80 52.80 48.30 0.00 2.59 PROMOTED *****

30 LLB23030 Munazza 82 A- 11.10 73 B 9.00 91 A 12.00 78 B+ 9.90 86 A 12.00 54.10 57.30 57.00 54.00 3.65 PROMOTED

31 LLB23031 Sibgha Maryam 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00

32 LLB23032 Hafiz Uzair 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 54.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.98 DROPPED

33 LLB23033 Muhammad Ali Haider 85 A 12.00 74 B 9.00 71 B 9.00 68 B- 8.10 75 B+ 9.90 41.70 50.10 40.80 48.00 2.96 PROMOTED

34 LLB23034 Hamna Shahid 86 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 89 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 88 A 12.00 56.20 58.20 57.90 57.00 3.76 PROMOTED

35 LLB23035 Hira 80 A- 11.10 76 B+ 9.90 87 A 12.00 85 A 12.00 91 A 12.00 58.60 57.00 54.00 57.00 3.71 PROMOTED

36 LLB23036 Ahmed Ibrahim 83 A- 11.10 75 B+ 9.90 85 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 85 A 12.00 56.10 53.10 53.40 54.90 3.57 PROMOTED

37 LLB23037 Nimra Nazir 76 B+ 9.90 77 B+ 9.90 78 B+ 9.90 73 B 9.00 76 B+ 9.90 45.90 53.10 48.90 48.60 3.22 PROMOTED

38 LLB23038 Ali Sheraz 78 B+ 9.90 73 B 9.00 76 B+ 9.90 65 B- 8.10 77 B+ 9.90 52.00 53.10 42.60 46.80 3.19 PROMOTED

39 LLB23039 Muhammad Haseeb Hassan 80 A- 11.10 72 B 9.00 81 A- 11.10 70 B 9.00 78 B+ 9.90 45.20 48.90 41.70 50.10 3.05 PROMOTED

40 LLB23040 Muhammad Azeem 77 B+ 9.90 72 B 9.00 78 B+ 9.90 67 B- 8.10 67 B- 8.10 51.70 37.20 33.90 45.00 2.75 PROMOTED *

41 LLB23041 Harram 77 B+ 9.90 75 B+ 9.90 82 A- 11.10 61 C+ 6.90 78 B+ 9.90 52.00 51.00 50.10 47.70 3.29 PROMOTED

42 LLB23042 Fareeha 85 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 85 A 12.00 85 A 12.00 89 A 12.00 58.90 58.20 53.10 57.90 3.74 PROMOTED

43 LLB23043 Saffi Ur Rahman Hashmi 83 A- 11.10 74 B 9.00 85 A 12.00 71 B 9.00 75 B+ 9.90 43.20 49.80 42.30 51.00 3.05 PROMOTED *

44 LLB23044 Ali Sardar Ahmad 78 B+ 9.90 73 B 9.00 77 B+ 9.90 71 B 9.00 80 A- 11.10 44.40 49.20 45.30 48.90 3.08 PROMOTED

45 LLB23045 Nayab Sehar 80 A- 11.10 75 B+ 9.90 76 B+ 9.90 76 B+ 9.90 81 A- 11.10 51.10 56.10 51.00 51.90 3.44 PROMOTED

46 LLB23046 Nida Aziz 80 A- 11.10 74 B 9.00 73 B 9.00 73 B 9.00 75 B+ 9.90 50.40 53.10 49.20 48.00 3.29 PROMOTED

Dropped in 1
st
 Semester

4
th

 Semester Freeze

Prepared By                                        Checked By Assistant Controller                           Incharge Department Incharge Examinations
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CGPA Status

Skills Development

Law-221

English 

Jurisprudence-II

Law-222

Islamic 

Jurisprudence-II

Law-223

Human Rights Law

Law-224

US Constitution

Law-225

DEPARTMENT OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB (GUJRANWALA CAMPUS)

   LLB 05 Years Session 2023-2028 (Morning)

January 27, 2026                                                FINAL RESULT 4
th

 SEMESTER

Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr.

Dropped in 1
st
 Semester47 LLB23047 Muhammad Saghar Ali 80 A- 11.10 74 B 9.00 75 B+ 9.90 67 B- 8.10 82 A- 11.10 43.50 42.00 47.70 49.20 2.99 PROMOTED

48 LLB23048 Yasmeen 88 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 91 A 12.00 86 A 12.00 87 A 12.00 57.70 58.20 55.20 57.90 3.75 PROMOTED

49 LLB23049 Rumman Fatima 77 B+ 9.90 78 B+ 9.90 83 A- 11.10 72 B 9.00 75 B+ 9.90 48.60 47.10 51.30 49.80 3.23 PROMOTED

50 LLB23050 Ain Ul Zahra 85 A 12.00 76 B+ 9.90 88 A 12.00 81 A- 11.10 87 A 12.00 56.40 58.20 59.10 57.00 3.78 PROMOTED

51 LLB23051 Muhammad Soban Ahmed 82 A- 11.10 75 B+ 9.90 87 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 83 A- 11.10 54.90 54.00 53.40 55.20 3.57 PROMOTED

52 LLB23052 Agha Changaiz Khan 81 A- 11.10 72 B 9.00 77 B+ 9.90 68 B- 8.10 81 A- 11.10 37.80 50.10 48.90 49.20 3.05 PROMOTED

53 LLB23053 Hafiza Frazia Aslam 82 A- 11.10 77 B+ 9.90 76 B+ 9.90 80 A- 11.10 80 A- 11.10 52.20 53.10 51.00 53.10 3.43 PROMOTED

54 LLB23054 Ali Shah Zeb 83 A- 11.10 76 B+ 9.90 85 A 12.00 76 B+ 9.90 87 A 12.00 52.50 54.00 52.80 54.90 3.51 PROMOTED

55 LLB23055 Areeba 76 B+ 9.90 76 B+ 9.90 85 A 12.00 78 B+ 9.90 86 A 12.00 55.50 57.90 51.00 53.70 3.58 PROMOTED

56 LLB23056 Aleeza Fatima 86 A 12.00 76 B+ 9.90 85 A 12.00 78 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 53.10 55.20 57.00 55.80 3.62 PROMOTED

57 LLB23057 Tehreem Rafiq 82 A- 11.10 77 B+ 9.90 91 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 28 F 0.00 50.80 54.00 55.20 42.90 3.33 PROMOTED *

58 LLB23058 Kamran Khan 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00

59 LLB23059 Fiza Ali 85 A 12.00 72 B 9.00 88 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 89 A 12.00 57.00 58.20 58.20 54.90 3.74 PROMOTED

60 LLB23060 Syeda Emman Zahra Gillani 83 A- 11.10 78 B+ 9.90 89 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 83 A- 11.10 57.30 58.20 55.20 55.20 3.70 PROMOTED

61 LLB23061 Maryam Imran 85 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 83 A- 11.10 75 B+ 9.90 80 A- 11.10 57.10 57.30 45.00 54.00 3.50 PROMOTED *

(II) E & O are Excepted. (III) One * for Fail in one Subject (IV) PI for one Probation

Resticated for One Whole Year 10-9-24

Note: 

(I) If any student has any issue in result please submit application within seven days at Department of Examination.

Prepared By                                        Checked By Assistant Controller                           Incharge Department Incharge Examinations
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CGPA Status

1 LLB23101 Syeda Nida Fatima 87 A 12.00 78 B+ 9.90 92 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 92 A 12.00 61.00 60.00 60.00 57.90 3.92 PROMOTED

2 LLB23102 Noor Fatima 81 A- 11.10 78 B+ 9.90 87 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 76 B+ 9.90 50.80 57.00 49.20 54.00 3.46 PROMOTED

3 LLB23103 Muhammad Sufyan 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00

4 LLB23104 Ameer Muawia 71 B 9.00 58 C 6.00 67 B- 8.10 65 B- 8.10 70 B 9.00 50.10 53.40 42.30 40.20 3.05 PROMOTED

5 LLB23105 Jannat Majid 70 B 9.00 74 B 9.00 83 A- 11.10 70 B 9.00 78 B+ 9.90 45.20 48.00 44.10 48.00 3.04 PROMOTED PI

6 LLB23106 Fatima Saeed 86 A 12.00 76 B+ 9.90 85 A 12.00 82 A- 11.10 91 A 12.00 58.00 60.00 56.10 57.00 3.79 PROMOTED

7 LLB23107 Diya Fatima Moin 81 A- 11.10 75 B+ 9.90 73 B 9.00 65 B- 8.10 73 B 9.00 45.00 51.00 44.40 47.10 3.07 PROMOTED

8 LLB23108 Muhammad Adnan 70 B 9.00 76 B+ 9.90 77 B+ 9.90 67 B- 8.10 78 B+ 9.90 43.80 52.80 43.20 46.80 3.06 PROMOTED

9 LLB23109 Safia Latif 85 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 73 B 9.00 76 B+ 9.90 82 A- 11.10 54.10 52.80 49.20 51.90 3.41 PROMOTED

10 LLB23110 Muhammad Shahzaib 86 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 86 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 87 A 12.00 57.10 58.20 56.40 57.00 3.75 PROMOTED

11 LLB23111 Anmol Islam 83 A- 11.10 80 A- 11.10 85 A 12.00 88 A 12.00 89 A 12.00 61.00 59.10 54.90 58.20 3.82 PROMOTED

12 LLB23112 Tayyaba 86 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 89 A 12.00 82 A- 11.10 91 A 12.00 58.30 58.20 50.10 57.00 3.67 PROMOTED

13 LLB23113 Hammad Ul Hassan 80 A- 11.10 76 B+ 9.90 80 A- 11.10 72 B 9.00 78 B+ 9.90 53.40 55.20 50.40 51.00 3.44 PROMOTED

14 LLB23114 Zoha Inam 85 A 12.00 76 B+ 9.90 88 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 88 A 12.00 55.60 56.10 54.00 57.00 3.65 PROMOTED

15 LLB23115 Mehak Mudassar 80 A- 11.10 77 B+ 9.90 76 B+ 9.90 61 C+ 6.90 94 A 12.00 57.30 59.10 54.90 49.80 3.62 PROMOTED

16 LLB23116 Momina Shahzadi 86 A 12.00 76 B+ 9.90 76 B+ 9.90 76 B+ 9.90 80 A- 11.10 57.10 59.10 55.20 52.80 3.68 PROMOTED

17 LLB23117 M.Mamoon Imtiaz Malik 77 B+ 9.90 75 B+ 9.90 65 B- 8.10 62 C+ 6.90 70 B 9.00 50.50 47.10 37.80 43.80 2.94 PROMOTED *

18 LLB23118 Muhammad Umer Hayat 81 A- 11.10 77 B+ 9.90 83 A- 11.10 76 B+ 9.90 83 A- 11.10 54.00 56.10 53.10 53.10 3.55 PROMOTED

19 LLB23119 Ayesha Kainat 80 A- 11.10 75 B+ 9.90 81 A- 11.10 80 A- 11.10 81 A- 11.10 55.00 54.00 48.90 54.30 3.48 PROMOTED

20 LLB23120 Muhammad Talha Zia Tatla 78 B+ 9.90 75 B+ 9.90 77 B+ 9.90 73 B 9.00 75 B+ 9.90 49.80 51.00 42.00 48.60 3.14 PROMOTED

21 LLB23121 Bareera 83 A- 11.10 73 B 9.00 76 B+ 9.90 78 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 56.40 55.20 55.20 51.90 3.59 PROMOTED

22 LLB23122 Mubashir Sharif 34 F 0.00 46 F 0.00 14 F 0.00 15 F 0.00 16 F 0.00 46.60 45.90 0.00 0.00 1.52 DROPPED

23 LLB23123 Ayesha Zafar 87 A 12.00 74 B 9.00 90 A 12.00 83 A- 11.10 89 A 12.00 55.50 59.10 54.30 56.10 3.69 PROMOTED

Skills Development

Law-221

English 

Jurisprudence-II

Law-222

Islamic 

Jurisprudence-II

Law-223

Human Rights Law

Law-224

US Constitution

Law-225

DEPARTMENT OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB (GUJRANWALA CAMPUS)

   LLB 05 Years Session 2023-2028 (Afternoon)

January 27, 2026                                             FINAL RESULT 4
th

 SEMESTER

Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr.

Dropped in 1
st
 Semester
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Skills Development

Law-221

English 

Jurisprudence-II

Law-222

Islamic 

Jurisprudence-II

Law-223

Human Rights Law

Law-224

US Constitution

Law-225

DEPARTMENT OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB (GUJRANWALA CAMPUS)

   LLB 05 Years Session 2023-2028 (Afternoon)

January 27, 2026                                             FINAL RESULT 4
th

 SEMESTER

Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr.

24 LLB23124 Muhammad Waqar 66 B- 8.10 72 B 9.00 75 B+ 9.90 78 B+ 9.90 75 B+ 9.90 46.80 51.00 43.80 46.80 3.09 PROMOTED

25 LLB23125 Abdul Rehman 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 49.90 18.90 0.00 0.00 1.13 DROPPED

26 LLB23126 Shanza 86 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 86 A 12.00 78 B+ 9.90 83 A- 11.10 55.00 59.10 54.00 54.90 3.66 PROMOTED

27 LLB23127 Syed Daniyal Ali Hashmi 76 B+ 9.90 72 B 9.00 72 B 9.00 70 B 9.00 83 A- 11.10 47.60 49.20 38.70 48.00 3.01 PROMOTED *

28 LLB23128 Kashaf Imtiaz 87 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 92 A 12.00 81 A- 11.10 90 A 12.00 58.00 59.10 54.00 57.00 3.74 PROMOTED

29 LLB23129 Rana Muhammad Talha 80 A- 11.10 74 B 9.00 73 B 9.00 70 B 9.00 86 A 12.00 48.10 50.10 39.60 50.10 3.08 PROMOTED

30 LLB23130 Ameerab Afzal 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 57.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.94 DROPPED

31 LLB23131 Asad Nawaz 72 B 9.00 72 B 9.00 68 B- 8.10 58 C 6.00 70 B 9.00 49.80 46.80 33.00 41.10 2.80 PROMOTED *

32 LLB23132 Gulam Beekh 80 A- 11.10 75 B+ 9.90 77 B+ 9.90 76 B+ 9.90 87 A 12.00 54.30 57.30 50.10 52.80 3.52 PROMOTED

33 LLB23133 Muhammad Hussain Ali 78 B+ 9.90 74 B 9.00 73 B 9.00 42 F 0.00 81 A- 11.10 45.10 55.20 39.00 39.00 2.92 PROMOTED **

34 LLB23134 Jawad Ali 56 C- 5.10 59 C 6.00 65 B- 8.10 71 B 9.00 66 B- 8.10 37.60 48.00 21.00 36.30 2.34 PROMOTED ***

35 LLB23135 Laiba Afzaal 77 B+ 9.90 76 B+ 9.90 82 A- 11.10 75 B+ 9.90 87 A 12.00 60.10 57.00 53.10 52.80 3.66 PROMOTED

36 LLB23136 Sidra 77 B+ 9.90 75 B+ 9.90 68 B- 8.10 71 B 9.00 78 B+ 9.90 49.30 48.90 46.20 46.80 3.13 PROMOTED

37 LLB23137 Maryam Aman Ullah 85 A 12.00 76 B+ 9.90 86 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 82 A- 11.10 54.10 55.20 54.90 56.10 3.61 PROMOTED

38 LLB23138 Ayesha Khan 82 A- 11.10 75 B+ 9.90 86 A 12.00 76 B+ 9.90 82 A- 11.10 54.30 57.00 52.80 54.00 3.58 PROMOTED

39 LLB23139 Sheharyar 67 B- 8.10 69 B- 8.10 58 C 6.00 58 C 6.00 63 C+ 6.90 34.70 40.20 24.00 35.10 2.20 PROMOTED ***

40 LLB23140 Laiba Tariq 85 A 12.00 73 B 9.00 85 A 12.00 81 A- 11.10 88 A 12.00 59.20 57.30 53.10 56.10 3.70 PROMOTED

41 LLB23141 Sameer Ali 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00

42 LLB23142 Faseeha Yousaf 89 A 12.00 76 B+ 9.90 86 A 12.00 87 A 12.00 89 A 12.00 61.00 58.20 57.00 57.90 3.84 PROMOTED

43 LLB23143 Tooba Afzal 87 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 91 A 12.00 85 A 12.00 93 A 12.00 61.00 60.00 57.00 59.10 3.89 PROMOTED

44 LLB23144 Maria Muhammad 85 A 12.00 78 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 83 A- 11.10 87 A 12.00 51.40 54.90 50.10 57.00 3.50 PROMOTED

45 LLB23145 Noor Hassan 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00

46 LLB23146 Aiza Noor 85 A 12.00 78 B+ 9.90 88 A 12.00 81 A- 11.10 91 A 12.00 56.80 59.10 57.90 57.00 3.78 PROMOTED

Dropped in 1
st
 Semester

Dropped in 1
st
 Semester
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DEPARTMENT OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB (GUJRANWALA CAMPUS)

   LLB 05 Years Session 2023-2028 (Afternoon)

January 27, 2026                                             FINAL RESULT 4
th

 SEMESTER

Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr. Cr. Hr.

47 LLB23147 Muhammad Ahmad 80 A- 11.10 75 B+ 9.90 80 A- 11.10 68 B- 8.10 76 B+ 9.90 50.40 49.80 47.10 50.10 3.24 PROMOTED

48 LLB23148 Muhammad Ayaz 72 B 9.00 71 B 9.00 58 C 6.00 66 B- 8.10 72 B 9.00 47.10 40.80 33.00 41.10 2.66 PROMOTED *

49 LLB23149 Azka Arshad 83 A- 11.10 73 B 9.00 83 A- 11.10 73 B 9.00 82 A- 11.10 57.10 56.10 54.30 51.30 3.59 PROMOTED

50 LLB23150 Muhanam Ali 83 A- 11.10 73 B 9.00 78 B+ 9.90 75 B+ 9.90 83 A- 11.10 55.00 51.30 49.20 51.00 3.39 PROMOTED

51 LLB23151 Youel John 68 B- 8.10 73 B 9.00 58 C 6.00 52 D 3.00 71 B 9.00 36.10 35.10 21.90 35.10 2.10 PROMOTED ***

52 LLB23152 Muhammad Murad 68 B- 8.10 72 B 9.00 52 D 3.00 18 F 0.00 72 B 9.00 32.10 40.20 44.10 29.10 2.39 PROMOTED ***

53 LLB23153 Shah Fahad Khan 85 A 12.00 72 B 9.00 76 B+ 9.90 70 B 9.00 83 A- 11.10 54.70 49.20 47.70 51.00 3.32 PROMOTED

Note: 

(I) If any student has any issue in result please submit application within seven days at Department of Examination.

(II) E & O are Excepted. (III) One * for Fail in one Subject (IV) PI for one Probation
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